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Description

199204200000
51501

04/20/1992
02:05:53 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PRATT,
JAMES R III

199204240000
58031

04/24/1992
03:55:40 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES VINING, B
EDWARD JR

199205040000
69321

05/04/1992
10:49:19 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HOTTEL,
ROBERT M

199205040000
69511

05/04/1992
12:36:05 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MEDPLEX INC

199205040000
69521

05/04/1992
12:36:05 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MEDPLEX INC

199205040000
69531

05/04/1992
12:36:06 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MEDPLEX INC

199205110000
78871

05/11/1992
02:05:53 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES PERHACS,
SHELDON C

199207080001
33941

07/08/1992
09:56:46 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

OSBORNE,
DAVID M

199207150001
40731

07/15/1992
11:39:46 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES FAY, JOHN C
JR

199207220001
47481

07/22/1992
10:59:26 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TANT, JIM A

199207220001
47491

07/22/1992
10:59:28 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KAM
CONSTRUCTI
ON COMPANY
INC

199208070001
62951

08/07/1992
08:02:34 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WILLOW
RIDGE INC

199208170001
71811

08/17/1992
09:12:03 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TANT, JIM A

199209180002
04731

09/18/1992
09:17:01 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HARRIS,
JANET F

199209180002
04741

09/18/1992
09:17:02 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES DAVID, MARK
L

199209280002
14911

09/28/1992
03:30:34 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROCK
SOUTHERN
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199210070002
25631

10/07/1992
10:21:40 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARR, MARK
ANTHONY

199210260002
45891

10/26/1992
11:43:09 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

PECHER, LEO
J



199210280002
48921

10/28/1992
09:59:52 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES ZIEMAK,
STEPHEN R

199210280002
49801

10/28/1992
02:50:32 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TERRY,
JAMES F

199210290002
51111

10/29/1992
01:33:50 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TERRY,
JAMES F

199211060002
60381

11/06/1992
01:26:06 PM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BENNETT,
ALAN
VINCENT

199211230002
79211

11/23/1992
12:57:25 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NABORS, J
MERVYN

199211250002
82171

11/25/1992
12:07:21 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BAILEY,
MARTIN D

199212110002
97401

12/11/1992
11:29:07 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TRASHER/HU
GHINS
PROPERTIES

199212020002
87401

12/02/1992
12:13:17 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS POE, JAMES P

199212290003
13791

12/29/1992
09:05:39 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

WEBSTER, M
NEAL

199212210003
07671

12/21/1992
11:42:23 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES THRASHER/H
UGHINS
PROPERTIES

199302030000
31411

02/03/1993
08:41:18 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WATSON
PROPERTIES
INC

199301070000
05441

01/07/1993
10:37:56 AM

FIRST
COMMERCIAL
BANK

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP


