	Search Cı	riteria Filte	ers Applie	d: Partv Se	ea= 1.0: N	ame= FIRS	ST COM	/IERCIAL	BANK: Le	egal Seq= 0;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199204200000 51501	04/20/1992 02:05:53 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PRATT, JAMES R III						
199204240000 58031	04/24/1992 03:55:40 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	VINING, B EDWARD JR						
199205040000 69321	05/04/1992 10:49:19 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HOTTEL, ROBERT M						
199205040000 69511	05/04/1992 12:36:05 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MEDPLEX INC						
199205040000 69521	05/04/1992 12:36:05 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MEDPLEX INC						
199205040000 69531	05/04/1992 12:36:06 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MEDPLEX INC						
199205110000 78871	05/11/1992 02:05:53 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PERHACS, SHELDON C						
199207080001 33941	07/08/1992 09:56:46 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	OSBORNE, DAVID M						
199207150001 40731	07/15/1992 11:39:46 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	FAY, JOHN C JR						
199207220001 47481	07/22/1992 10:59:26 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TANT, JIM A						
199207220001 47491	07/22/1992 10:59:28 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KAM CONSTRUCTI ON COMPANY INC						
199208070001 62951	08/07/1992 08:02:34 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WILLOW RIDGE INC						
199208170001 71811	08/17/1992 09:12:03 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TANT, JIM A						
199209180002 04731	09/18/1992 09:17:01 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HARRIS, JANET F						
199209180002 04741	09/18/1992 09:17:02 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVID, MARK L						
199209280002 14911	09/28/1992 03:30:34 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BROCK SOUTHERN CONSTRUCTI ON INC						
199210070002 25631	10/07/1992 10:21:40 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARR, MARK ANTHONY						
199210260002 45891	10/26/1992 11:43:09 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	PECHER, LEO J						

	1					1	ı	1	 _	1
199210280002 48921	10/28/1992 09:59:52 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	ZIEMAK, STEPHEN R					
199210280002 49801	10/28/1992 02:50:32 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TERRY, JAMES F					
199210290002 51111	10/29/1992 01:33:50 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TERRY, JAMES F					
199211060002 60381	11/06/1992 01:26:06 PM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BENNETT, ALAN VINCENT					
199211230002 79211	11/23/1992 12:57:25 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NABORS, J MERVYN					
199211250002 82171	11/25/1992 12:07:21 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BAILEY, MARTIN D					
199212110002 97401	12/11/1992 11:29:07 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TRASHER/HU GHINS PROPERTIES					
199212020002 87401	12/02/1992 12:13:17 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	POE, JAMES P					
199212290003 13791	12/29/1992 09:05:39 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	WEBSTER, M NEAL					
199212210003 07671	12/21/1992 11:42:23 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	THRASHER/H UGHINS PROPERTIES					
199302030000 31411	02/03/1993 08:41:18 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WATSON PROPERTIES INC					
199301070000 05441	01/07/1993 10:37:56 AM	FIRST COMMERCIAL BANK	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	FLEET MORTGAGE CORP					